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Blok 1 
Junior B HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (14 tilmeldte) 
 
118 Albert B. Paaske, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
106 Alexander Kølstrup, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
107 Alfred Klinkby, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
113 Anton Tranberg Bæk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
037 Folke Præstholm Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
124 Frederik Ringvig, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
040 Gustav Qvist Feldthaus, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
101 Jakob Ilkjær Krogsøe, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
116 Jonas Skovgaard Andersen, OB Bordtennis, Ode 
115 Leo Heinecke, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
146 Oskar Brødholt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
117 Oskar Kaas, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
104 Rasmus Pein Johansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
129 Silas Greve, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
Senior 1 HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (14 tilmeldte) 
 
077 Casper Bonde Rasmussen, Langeskov BTK 
071 Christopher Kjær Jensen, Korup Idrætsforening, 
041 Gustav Mattsson Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
076 Henrik Bækkelund, Langeskov BTK 
072 Jeppe Majgaard, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordtenni 
018 Kenny Hanfgarn Fløjborg, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
039 Kurt Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
121 Magnus Jensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
142 Markus Munk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
022 Rasmus Donbæk, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
027 Rasmus Kingo Juul Knudsen, Bordtennisklubben 
078 Tonny Huynh, Langeskov BTK 
075 Ulrik Jensen, Langeskov BTK 
 
Senior 5 HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (24 tilmeldte) 
 
080 Alexsander Stein Buchtrup, Næsby Idrætsforenin 
087 Brian Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
144 Emil Christensen, Nyborg GIF 
032 Garvis Carlson, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
079 Glen K. Larsen, Næsby Idrætsforening 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
135 Jørn Falk Andersen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
137 Kasper Aagaard Bartram, Tommerup Idræt 
060 Kasper Kristiansen, Højby S&G 
065 kenneth johansson, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
026 Kristian Præstholm, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
138 Lars Søgaard Hansen, Tommerup Idræt 
084 Mahmoud Abdo, Nyborg GIF 
017 Marcus Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
066 Mikkel Skov, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
148 Ole Lund, Skårup IdrætsForening 
098 Ole Mathiesen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
132 Ruben Schytt-Nielsen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
083 Simon Olesen, Nyborg GIF 
054 Steen Holm, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
102 Stig Skovgaard Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
059 Uffe Gårde, Højby S&G 

049 Ulrich Gøhns, BTK Ejby 

 
Senior 7 HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (8 tilmeldte) 
 
064 Alex Stefan, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
130 Erich Kældsø, Skårup IdrætsForening 
062 Iulian Stefan, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
133 Jimmy Stuhr Petersen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
063 Laura V Johansson, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
014 Nana Røygaard, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Oden 
074 Torben Christensen, Langeskov BTK 
091 Vithusan Nagarutanom, Nyborg GIF 
 
Veteran 40 B HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (4 tilmeldte) 
 
061 Allan Olsen, Højby S&G 
019 Michael Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
086 Rasmus Hytting, Nyborg GIF 
139 Thomas Klibo, Tommerup Idræt 
 
Yng. Drenge B HS 
2025-03-01 09:00 (10 tilmeldte) 
 
108 Aksel Hanghøj Jespersen, OB Bordtennis, Odens 
109 Bertram Thinggaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
038 Billy Spang Nørregaard, Bordtennisklubben Triton 
094 Felix Bucholdt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
009 Johan Lollesgaard, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 
003 Karl Borgquist, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
008 Konrad Troldvad, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
005 Mathias Banke Cramon, Bordtennisklubben Hep, 
011 Mathias Vieru, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
030 Noah Andersen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
 

Blok1 A 
Junior A DS 
2025-03-01 10:45 (2 tilmeldte) 
114 Josefine Skov, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
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Blok 2 
Senior 1 HD 
2025-03-01 13:00 (6 tilmeldte) 
 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
 
127 Gustav Nielsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
123 Jeff Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
077 Casper Bonde Rasmussen, Langeskov BTK 
078 Tonny Huynh, Langeskov BTK 
 
Senior 5 HD 
2025-03-01 13:00 (9 tilmeldte) 
 
059 Uffe Gårde, Højby S&G 
102 Stig Skovgaard Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
138 Lars Søgaard Hansen, Tommerup Idræt 
136 Christian Neumann, Tommerup Idræt 
 
091 Vithusan Nagarutanom, Nyborg GIF 
084 Mahmoud Abdo, Nyborg GIF 
 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
 
148 Ole Lund, Skårup IdrætsForening 
 
Senior 6 HD 
2025-03-01 13:00 (10 tilmeldte) 
 
135 Jørn Falk Andersen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
132 Ruben Schytt-Nielsen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
 
112 Hans Jensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
105 Henrik Tranberg, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
065 kenneth johansson, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
063 Laura V Johansson, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
 
098 Ole Mathiesen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
079 Glen K. Larsen, Næsby Idrætsforening 
 
017 Marcus Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
014 Nana Røygaard, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Oden 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Veteran 40 A HD 
2025-03-01 13:00 (12 tilmeldte) 
 
039 Kurt Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
022 Rasmus Donbæk, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
 
021 Henning S. Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
070 Dennis Mortensen, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordte 
 
086 Rasmus Hytting, Nyborg GIF 
087 Brian Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
 
075 Ulrik Jensen, Langeskov BTK 
076 Henrik Bækkelund, Langeskov BTK 
 
100 Henning Nicolaisen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
032 Garvis Carlson, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
 
097 Mogens Sonnichsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
058 Ulrik Petersen, Fjordager Idrætsforening 
 
Yng. Drenge A HD 
2025-03-01 13:00 (9 tilmeldte) 
 
003 Karl Borgquist, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
011 Mathias Vieru, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
 
107 Alfred Klinkby, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
129 Silas Greve, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
037 Folke Præstholm Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
040 Gustav Qvist Feldthaus, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
 
008 Konrad Troldvad, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
005 Mathias Banke Cramon, Bordtennisklubben Hep, 
 
007 Noah Koch Christensen, Bordtennisklubben Hep, 
012 Morgan Habimana, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 
 
009 Johan Lollesgaard, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 
 
038 Billy Spang Nørregaard, Bordtennisklubben Triton 
 
030 Noah Andersen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:michaeldemant41@gmail.com


FM 2025 Program  lørdag 1 marts  
Kontaktperson Michael Demant 2965 5726 michaeldemant41@gmail.com  

 

 
 
 

Blok 3 
Junior A HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (11 tilmeldte) 
 
113 Anton Tranberg Bæk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
145 Frederik Meyer Johansen, OB Bordtennis, Odens 
041 Gustav Mattsson Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
127 Gustav Nielsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
123 Jeff Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
115 Leo Heinecke, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
121 Magnus Jensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
119 Silas Willer, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
120 Viktor Pilegaard Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
Junior C HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (4 tilmeldte) 
 
118 Albert B. Paaske, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
109 Bertram Thinggaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
029 Jaka Bajde, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
114 Josefine Skov, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
Senior 3 HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (13 tilmeldte) 
 
080 Alexsander Stein Buchtrup, Næsby Idrætsforenin 
071 Christopher Kjær Jensen, Korup Idrætsforening, 
036 Dan Knudsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
021 Henning S. Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
072 Jeppe Majgaard, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordtenni 
060 Kasper Kristiansen, Højby S&G 
013 Marcus Olsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
019 Michael Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
024 Peter Ahlstrøm Johansen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
022 Rasmus Donbæk, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
048 Sune Guldbrandsen, BTK Ejby 
047 Tommy Skov, BTK Ejby 
023 Zaki Liokouras, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
 
Senior 6 HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (16 tilmeldte) 
 
136 Christian Neumann, Tommerup Idræt 
053 edmund brandt, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
130 Erich Kældsø, Skårup IdrætsForening 
079 Glen K. Larsen, Næsby Idrætsforening 
112 Hans Jensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
105 Henrik Tranberg, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
088 Jan Nielsen, Nyborg GIF 
133 Jimmy Stuhr Petersen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
140 Jonny Lund, Tommerup Idræt 
026 Kristian Præstholm, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
017 Marcus Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
141 Niels Thåstrup, Tommerup Idræt 
098 Ole Mathiesen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
132 Ruben Schytt-Nielsen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
083 Simon Olesen, Nyborg GIF 
016 Tim Sommerstedt, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Od 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Veteran 40 C HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (4 tilmeldte) 
 
087 Brian Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
086 Rasmus Hytting, Nyborg GIF 
 
Veteran 80 A HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (4 tilmeldte) 
 
034 Helge Schultz, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
092 Inge Work Clausen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
035 John Toudahl, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
135 Jørn Falk Andersen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
 
Yng. Drenge A HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (15 tilmeldte) 
 
108 Aksel Hanghøj Jespersen, OB Bordtennis, Odens 
106 Alexander Kølstrup, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
107 Alfred Klinkby, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
038 Billy Spang Nørregaard, Bordtennisklubben Triton 
110 Ellen Haugaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
028 Emil Hjalte Miller Lohmann, Bordtennisklubben Tr 
094 Felix Bucholdt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
037 Folke Præstholm Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
040 Gustav Qvist Feldthaus, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
101 Jakob Ilkjær Krogsøe, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
090 Lasse Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
146 Oskar Brødholt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
104 Rasmus Pein Johansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
129 Silas Greve, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
Yng. Drenge C HS 
2025-03-01 15:00 (6 tilmeldte) 
001 Asbjørn Thuesen, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
006 Baran Haji, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
012 Morgan Habimana, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 
030 Noah Andersen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
007 Noah Koch Christensen, Bordtennisklubben Hep, 
004 Simav Haji, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
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